(Re	equestor's Name)					
(Address)						
(Ac	ldress)					
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



300379602073

01/14/22--01015--007 ++25.00

03/08/22--01011--0**0\$** \*\*25.00

MAY 1 1 2022

D CUSHING

### COVER LETTER

• *						
	Amendment Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJEC	CCT: ZTB International, LLC					
000000	Name of Surviving Party					
The enclo	closed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.					
Please ret	return all correspondence concerning this matter to:					
Halil I	Hasic					
	Contact Person					
Marc	c J. Gedeon, APLC					
	Firm/Company					
21550	50 Oxnard St., 3rd Floor					
	Address					
Wood	odland Hills, CA 91367					
	City, State and Zip Code					
	b@comfycubs.com					
E-	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					
For further	ther information concerning this matter, please call:					
Halil I	Hasic	54				

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Name of Contact Person

Certified copy (optional) \$30.00

MAILING ADDRESS:

Area Code

Daytime Telephone Number

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/20)

2022 ለPR 15 PH 나፡ 3



## 2022 MAR -7 PM 12: 18

# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE Division of Corporations TALLAHASSEE, FL

Letter Number: 822A00002680

February 2, 2022

HALIL HASIC MARC J. GEDEON, APLC 21550 OXNARD ST - 3RD FLOOR WOODLANDS HILLS, CA 91367

SUBJECT: ZTB INTERNATIONAL, LLC

Ref. Number: L21000192554

We have received your document for ZTB INTERNATIONAL, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The fee to file the merger is \$25.00 per entity.

There is a balance due of \$25.00.

The document must have original signatures.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

RECEIVED

2022 APR 15 AM 7:59

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

SECRETARY IN STATE Division of Corporations TALLAHASSEE, FL

March 10, 2022

HALIL HASIC MARC J. GEDEON, APLC 21550 OXNARD ST - 3RD FLOOR WOODLANDS HILLS, CA 91367

SUBJECT: ZTB INTERNATIONAL, LLC

Ref. Number: L21000192554

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$50.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

Please accept our apology for failing to mention this in our previous letter.

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8) and/or s.607.1622 (8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 522A00005770

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company (jes) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>ruuk</u>	TH: Please check one of the oc	oxes mai a	ppry to surviving er	nny, (n appheable)						
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.									
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.									
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.									
	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the de Florida Statutes is:									
ss.605.	L: This entity agrees to pay any model 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072. F. L: If other than the date of filing	S. the delay	ed effective date of	the merger, which car						
days at	fter the date this document is file	d by the F	lorida Department o	of State:						
SEVE	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Par of Entity/Organization:  International, LLC	Departme		5.	Typed or I Name of I	Printed ndividual:				
ZTE	International, LLC		Jacko	Leftrin	Yaakov S	Sufrin				
Corpor	rations:	(lf no di		President or Officer nature of incorporator er or authorized persor						
Florida	Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners									
	Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner									
Limite	d Liability Companies:	Signatur	e of an authorized p	erson						
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Com	npany:	\$25.00	For each Corporat	tion:	\$35.00				
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50	For each General	Partnership:	\$25.00				
	For each Other Business Entity	:	\$25.00	Certified Copy (	optional):	\$30.00				